Exterior Inspection
[ Interior Inspection

co ASSURANT

Property Address:[712 W 10th St |

City, State, Zip:[ Corona, CA 92882 |
Loan Number:| 712W10thSt | Inspection Date:| 3/24/2017

2nd Loan / Client #:| | Subject APN: | 110-171-034

| Does the Property Appear Secure? Est. Monthly Rent | $1,200 Sold in the last

List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM / CDOM 12 Months?

Broker Price Opinion

Vendor ID:[4204192 |
Deal Name: | |
|

|

Property Occupancy Status | Owner

Currently Listed Currently List Broker

[Yes |lLynette Casiano, Broker |[(951) 217-5304  |ls215,000  [[3/20/2017  [s215,000 [1/5 | saleprices [ |

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract |:| CDOM to Contract |:| Sale Date: I:I

Subject Property Comments / External Influences

|conforms well |
Subject List Comp 2

List Comp 3

Z

| -

) :
324 E 8th ST

712W10th St 1024 W Crestview 1009 W Crestview 944 Burr

Address T 216 W Kendall ST 1136 Harris ST

Corona, CA 92882 ST ST corona, CA 92882 corona, CA 92882 corona, CA 92882 corona, CA 92882

corona, CA 92882 corona, CA 92882

Proximity 0.59 Miles 0.54 Miles 0.48 Miles 0.48 Miles 0.38 Miles 0.64 Miles
Sale/List Price $337,000 $385,000 $375,000 $345,000 $370,000 $375,000
Sale Date 10/6/2016 11/30/2016 12/15/2016
Price Per Sq.ft. $319.72 $324.66 $361.16 $300.48 $276.44 $323.43 $336.02
Initial List Price $215,000 $337,000 $385,000 $375,000 $345,000 $370,000 $375,000
Initial List Date 3/20/2017 7/4/2016 9/2/2016 9/10/2016 2/9/2017 3/13/2017 3/21/2017
Current/Final List $215,000 $337,000 $385,000 $375,000 $345,000 $370,000 $375,000
DOM/CDOM 1/5 92/92 88 /88 95/95 45/45 11/11 3/3
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Living Area 1126 1038 1066 1248 1248 1144 1116
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 4/2/1.0 5/3/2.0 5/3/15 6/4/2.0 5/3/2.0 5/3/2.0 4/3/1.0
Year Built 1940 1961 1961 1971 1951 1955 1922
Bsmnt SF/% Finished
Lot Size 0.16ac 0.17ac 0.17ac 0.17ac 0.17ac 0.17ac 0.22ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3 Ranch / Q3
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View residential residential residential residential residential residential residential
Porch/Patio/Deck Yes /Yes/No Yes/Yes/No Yes /Yes/No Yes/Yes/No Yes /Yes/No Yes/Yes/No Yes/Yes/No
Fireplace Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Garage 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached
Other Features n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
HOA Fees 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo
Subdivision corona corona corona corona corona corona corona

School District
Data Source - ID

Corona Norco

County Tax -
110-171-034

Market Time 90-120 days

Anticipated Sale Price

Recommended List Price

Recommended Sales Strategy:

Corona Norco
MLS - 1G16184535

As-Is Price Estimate

$360,000
$365,000

Corona Norco

MLS -

0C16707360

As-Repaired Price Estimate

Corona Norco

Corona Norco

MLS - SB16717011 MLS - EV16167965

$360,000
$365,000

|X]As- Is
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Land Only Price

$45,000

L] Repaired

Corona Norco

MLS -
PW16705683

Corona Norco
MLS - V17054321



Location Type: ‘Suburban
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Address City BR BA Lot Size
. 712 W 10th St Corona 2 1 0.16ac
. 1024 W Crestview ST corona 3 2 0.17ac
. 1009 W Crestview ST corona 3 15 0.17ac
. 944 Burr ST corona 4 2 0.17ac
. 216 W Kendall ST corona 3 2 0.17ac
. 1136 Harris ST corona 3 2 0.17ac
. 324 E 8th ST corona 3 1 0.22ac
Neighborhood Data:
Market Trend: [Stable

Housing Supply: [Stable Crime/Vandalism:

Neighborhood Pride of Ownership:

Low Risk

Price Range:$310,000

|to[$420,000 | Median Price:

|

Number of units for rent:

Negative Neighborhood Factors that will detract from the subject:

Sale/List Date
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